
Ergebnisse DQHA-Futurity / Maturity-Klassen

Longe Line 2year Old Futurity

BackNo Horse AQHA_Nr Sex FoalYear Sire Dam Züchter Besitzer
1 139 Zippos Pretty Rosie 5806905 M 2017 Zippos Good Mr LF More Image Thorenz; Christin Klischan-Tornquist; Patricia
2 134 RL Invite Me Tonite 5823129 M 2017 RL Best Of Sudden Invitation Tonite Roos; Philipp Roos; Philipp
3 133 Lipstic Jungle X0727773 M 2017 Keep On Kruzin Atlanta Jagfeld Quarter Horses Schmittenberg; Maja
4 147 KrymsunBlazinMachine 5850650 G 2017 Only Krymsun Hot Blazin Machine Blockhus; Kim Blockhus; Kim
5 128 TFR Dreams Come True 5817743 G 2017 TFR A Wisely Dream Flashy Hot Chocolat The First Ranch Budd; Daniela
6 111 Only Stars Tonite 5850472 M 2017 Only Invitational Flashing Nite LMC Capital Partners Sasse; Miriam
7 170 JQH Ive Got Style 5809216 M 2017 Dressed By Red Lassys Masterpiece Litzkuhn; Sebastian Litzkuhn; Sebastian
8 187 Sheza Fancy Thing 5825529 M 2017 Its A Southern Thing Sheza Fancy Goodbar Middel; Michael Rohrseitz; Daniela
9 163 Kandy Kruzer 5809364 G 2017 Keep On Kruzin Very Hot Invitation Bartusch; Klaus Webersinn; Anna

10 108 Taris Genuine Rose 5819920 M 2017 Tabasco Tari Guns N Rose Pressler; Claudia Gabler; Klaus

Longe Line 3year Old Futurity

1 115 Iota Wisely Invested 5735413 G 2016 Investing Wisely Iota Be An Asset Mueller; Horst Schulze; Katharina
2 188 Too Vogue For You X0724541 M 2016 Disavowed Lilbitimpulsive Fischer; Britta And GuenterHuebner; Isabel
3 165 Irons Best Invest 57735699 G 2016 Best Irons Are Hot Invest In Hope Benz; Saskia Peppler; Axel
4 186 I Look At Hoo 5799953 G 2016 Hot Ones Only Call Me Sweet Blaze Middel; Michael Rohrseitz; Daniela
5 132 HC SuddelnyImWisely 5734330 M 2016 Investing Wisely SuddenlyinHollywood Kurzrock; Bjoern Thesing; Sina
6 173 All Will Be Well 5737635 M 2016 Zippos Good Mr Buckleys Bay Bee Melcher; Arthur Or Ines Melcher; Arthur Or Ines
7 104 AM Dark Angel 5768815 M 2016 AM Theultimategideon Bailey La Belle Eberhardt; Marija Luhmann; Annika
8 174 Chilled Mr Zippo 5787228 G 2016 Zippos Good Mr SR Laduina Chill Laves; Volker Lamers; Michaela
9 189 Kruzincriminal 5795332 M 2016 Keep On Kruzin Diva Donna Webersinn; Luisa Webersinn; Luisa

10 124 VS The Lucky One 5800237 G 2016 VS Flatline Too Classy To Touch Staffel; Peter Klee; Alexandra

Futurity Yearling Stallions

1 185 The Great Chief 5887273 S 2018 Greatmindsthinkaluke HR Classy Secret Peschke; Martin
2 146 New Iron Money 5879837 S 2018 Iron Will To Win A New Maker Money Hoffmeister; Cornelia Hutschenreuter; Sandra
3 150 Blaze Of Iron 5879836 S 2018 Iron Will To Win Krymsun Romance Hoffmeister; Cornelia Winkler; Ulrike

Futurity Weanling Mares



1 153 Pending PEN M 2019 Leaguers Lil Chip NM Red Dresses Honey Bull; Stefanie Bull; Stefanie

Futurity Yearling Mares

1 151 Hot Iron Asset 5880258 M 2018 Iron Will To Win FL Hot Blazing Asset Hoffmeister; Cornelia Hoffmeister; Cornelia
2 152 Irons Only 5879835 M 2018 Iron Will To Win An Artful Invitation Hoffmeister; Cornelia Hoffmeister; Cornelia
3 175 Always The Best Seat 5886608 M 2018 HC Sexy Sudden Invited Cuzim Flashy Prange; Nicole Dash; Evelyn

Futurity Two Year Old Mares

1 134 RL Invite Me Tonite 5823129 M 2017 RL Best Of Sudden Invitation Tonite Roos; Philipp Roos; Philipp
2 111 Only Stars Tonite 5850472 M 2017 Only Invitational Flashing Nite LMC Capital Partners Sasse; Miriam
3 167 Perfect Technology 5809363 M 2017 Keep On Kruzin Technical Reflex Bartusch; Marisa-Sophia Bartusch; Marisa-Sophia
4 170 JQH Ive Got Style 5809216 M 2017 Dressed By Red Lassys Masterpiece Litzkuhn; Sebastian Litzkuhn; Sebastian
5 141 Marlanas Hot Iron 5831849 M 2017 Best Irons Are Hot Jobi Power Seidel; Caroline Kothe; Janine
6 187 Sheza Fancy Thing 5825529 M 2017 Its A Southern Thing Sheza Fancy Goodbar Middel; Michael Rohrseitz; Daniela
7 112 Keep This Rose 5808981 M 2017 Keep On Kruzin Scotch Pepsi Koelbel; Luisa Stalter; Ruth Or Bernhard
8 137 Yankees Nimble Feet 5816525 M 2017 IJ Rocky Steeldust Yankee Solano Matern; Rene Armeit-Kerker; Melanie
9 139 Zippos Pretty Rosie 5806905 M 2017 Zippos Good Mr LF More Image Thorenz; Christin Klischan-Tornquist; Patricia

10 108 Taris Genuine Rose 5819920 M 2017 Tabasco Tari Guns N Rose Pressler; Claudia Gabler; Klaus

Futurity Three Year Old Mares

1 132 HC SuddelnyImWisely 5734330 M 2016 Investing Wisely SuddenlyinHollywood Kurzrock; Bjoern Thesing; Sina
2 181 Cassyzipasilentcandy 5758109 M 2016 CL Silent Staint CL Cassandra Zip Friedhoff; Dietmar
3 104 AM Dark Angel 5768815 M 2016 AM Theultimategideon Bailey La Belle Eberhardt; Marija Luhmann; Annika
4 173 All Will Be Well 5737635 M 2016 Zippos Good Mr Buckleys Bay Bee Melcher; Arthur Or Ines Melcher; Arthur Or Ines
5 189 Kruzincriminal 5795332 M 2016 Keep On Kruzin Diva Donna Webersinn; Luisa Webersinn; Luisa

Futurity Yearling Geldings

1 169 JQH InvestInTheBest 5882929 G 2018 Best Irons Are Hot Invest In Hope Benz; Saskia Litzkuhn; Frauke
2 180 CL Goodbars Attitude 5893497 G 2018 Zippos Good Mr CL Invitemyattitude Laves; Anna-Elisabeth
3 191 Cowboys Blazinshadow 5924481 G 2018 Original Cowboy Hot Blazin Machine Blockhus; Kim Siebler; Nili

Futurity Two Year Old Geldings



1 128 TFR Dreams Come True 5817743 G 2017 TFR A Wisely Dream Flashy Hot Chocolat The First Ranch Budd; Daniela
2 147 KrymsunBlazinMachine 5850650 G 2017 Only Krymsun Hot Blazin Machine Blockhus; Kim Blockhus; Kim
3 163 Kandy Kruzer 5809364 G 2017 Keep On Kruzin Very Hot Invitation Bartusch; Klaus Webersinn; Anna

Futurity Three Year Old Geldings

1 174 Chilled Mr Zippo 5787228 G 2016 Zippos Good Mr SR Laduina Chill Laves; Volker Lamers; Michaela
2 115 Iota Wisely Invested 5735413 G 2016 Investing Wisely Iota Be An Asset Mueller; Horst Schulze; Katharina
3 186 I Look At Hoo 5799953 G 2016 Hot Ones Only Call Me Sweet Blaze Middel; Michael Rohrseitz; Daniela
4 165 Irons Best Invest 57735699 G 2016 Best Irons Are Hot Invest In Hope Benz; Saskia Peppler; Axel
5 124 VS The Lucky One 5800237 G 2016 VS Flatline Too Classy To Touch Staffel; Peter Klee; Alexandra

Reining Maturity

1 176 MJ Whizard Of Hearts 5398371 G 2011 Coeur D Wright Stuff Whizling Fancy Scharf; Julia Scharf; Julia
2 109 Pepolena Okie Top 5458136 G 2012 Brooks Peppy O Lena Okie Ashley Gueth; Hans Heinrich Reinz; Hannah

Western Riding Futurity

1 148 Code Red Summit 5646159 G 2014 VS Code Red RL Foxy Lady Prevedel; Karin And RuggeroBlockhus; Kim
2 105 Green I Will Be 5517838 M 2013 Green With Invy RR Invitation Forsue Jagfeld Quarter Horses Becker; Stefanie

Trail In Hand 2year Old Futurity

1 133 Lipstic Jungle X0727773 M 2017 Keep On Kruzin Atlanta Jagfeld Quarter Horses Schmittenberg; Maja
2 163 Kandy Kruzer 5809364 G 2017 Keep On Kruzin Very Hot Invitation Bartusch; Klaus Webersinn; Anna
3 187 Sheza Fancy Thing 5825529 M 2017 Its A Southern Thing Sheza Fancy Goodbar Middel; Michael Rohrseitz; Daniela
4 128 TFR Dreams Come True 5817743 G 2017 TFR A Wisely Dream Flashy Hot Chocolat The First Ranch Budd; Daniela
5 111 Only Stars Tonite 5850472 M 2017 Only Invitational Flashing Nite LMC Capital Partners Sasse; Miriam
6 108 Taris Genuine Rose 5819920 M 2017 Tabasco Tari Guns N Rose Pressler; Claudia Gabler; Klaus
7 170 JQH Ive Got Style 5809216 M 2017 Dressed By Red Lassys Masterpiece Litzkuhn; Sebastian Litzkuhn; Sebastian
8 141 Marlanas Hot Iron 5831849 M 2017 Best Irons Are Hot Jobi Power Seidel; Caroline Kothe; Janine

Trail In Hand 3year Old Futurity

1 166 GK King Colonel 5789578 G 2016 Smart Recall GKS Goldy Bar Kaiser; Gerd Wertheimer; Bettina
2 124 VS The Lucky One 5800237 G 2016 VS Flatline Too Classy To Touch Staffel; Peter Klee; Alexandra



3 181 Cassyzipasilentcandy 5758109 M 2016 CL Silent Staint CL Cassandra Zip Friedhoff; Dietmar
4 165 Irons Best Invest 57735699 G 2016 Best Irons Are Hot Invest In Hope Benz; Saskia Peppler; Axel
5 188 Too Vogue For You X0724541 M 2016 Disavowed Lilbitimpulsive Fischer; Britta And GuenterHuebner; Isabel
6 104 AM Dark Angel 5768815 M 2016 AM Theultimategideon Bailey La Belle Eberhardt; Marija Luhmann; Annika
7 174 Chilled Mr Zippo 5787228 G 2016 Zippos Good Mr SR Laduina Chill Laves; Volker Lamers; Michaela
8 189 Kruzincriminal 5795332 M 2016 Keep On Kruzin Diva Donna Webersinn; Luisa Webersinn; Luisa
9 186 I Look At Hoo 5799953 G 2016 Hot Ones Only Call Me Sweet Blaze Middel; Michael Rohrseitz; Daniela

10 173 All Will Be Well 5737635 M 2016 Zippos Good Mr Buckleys Bay Bee Melcher; Arthur Or Ines Melcher; Arthur Or Ines

Trail Futurity

1 130 WB Only Fifty Fifty 5707592 G 2015 Only Invitational Zippos Hot Krymsun Kuenstler; Maike Hundt; Ricarda
2 119 HC Shes My Princess 5518495 M 2013 Investing Wisely Skippin In The Pines Rauch; Judith Machner; Amata Marleen
3 148 Code Red Summit 5646159 G 2014 VS Code Red RL Foxy Lady Prevedel; Karin And RuggeroBlockhus; Kim
4 122 SR Smoothest Blaze 5576224 M 2013 Smooth N Cody SR Laduina Chill Lauer; Uwe Rusitzka; Tamara
5 129 VS Machine 5559699 G 2013 VS Code Red Shes Simply Stylin Prevedel; Karin And RuggeroNitsche; Eva-Sophia
6 105 Green I Will Be 5517838 M 2013 Green With Invy RR Invitation Forsue Jagfeld Quarter Horses Becker; Stefanie
7 193 BH Shesplashmetonite 5671351 M 2014 Nite Chip CH Sonnys Splash Voss; Katja Voss; Katja

Trail Maturity

1 126 Good Rascals Impulse 5452004 G 2012 Good Impulses Rascals Satin Asset Otremba; Merrit Michaelsen; Nina
2 164 WB Milky Way 5300085 M 2010 CL Sierra Serenade Docs Robin Mccue Petersen; Christine Petersen; Christine
3 158 Thegreengrasshopper 5432788 G 2011 Green With Invy Supergirl Just Fly Cotte; Nadine Larsen; Jule
4 160 HVH Quinn Of Pep Ice 5463271 M 2012 TC Dun In Ice Bavarian Springmaid Kubetschek ZuchtgemeinschaftKubetschek Zuchtgemeinschaft
5 116 A Special Chocolate 5291443 G 2010 Chips Lark Chocolate Miss Pro Peppy Dederichs; Claudia Barre; Sarah-Christin

Pleasure Futurity

1 105 Green I Will Be 5517838 M 2013 Green With Invy RR Invitation Forsue Jagfeld Quarter Horses Becker; Stefanie
2 129 VS Machine 5559699 G 2013 VS Code Red Shes Simply Stylin Prevedel; Karin And RuggeroNitsche; Eva-Sophia
3 148 Code Red Summit 5646159 G 2014 VS Code Red RL Foxy Lady Prevedel; Karin And RuggeroBlockhus; Kim
4 119 HC Shes My Princess 5518495 M 2013 Investing Wisely Skippin In The Pines Rauch; Judith Machner; Amata Marleen
5 145 Rockin Wisely 5560337 M 2013 Investing Wisely Lady Of Revolution Kleine; Annerike-Tizia Kleine; Annerike-Tizia
6 130 WB Only Fifty Fifty 5707592 G 2015 Only Invitational Zippos Hot Krymsun Kuenstler; Maike Hundt; Ricarda
7 193 BH Shesplashmetonite 5671351 M 2014 Nite Chip CH Sonnys Splash Voss; Katja Voss; Katja
8 100 CL Undressed 5556834 G 2013 Dont Dress Me CL Invitemyattitude Laves; Anna-Elisabeth Asmussen; Mareike



Pleasure Maturity

1 142 Assets Got Potential 5505187 G 2012 Certain Potential Bonnified Asset Giacomazzi; Stefano Henning; Sabina
2 117 Dont Skip My Party 5520904 G 2012 Dont Skip Zip Hot Mahogany Middel; Michael Klahr; Charline
3 158 Thegreengrasshopper 5432788 G 2011 Green With Invy Supergirl Just Fly Cotte; Nadine Larsen; Jule
4 116 A Special Chocolate 5291443 G 2010 Chips Lark Chocolate Miss Pro Peppy Dederichs; Claudia Barre; Sarah-Christin
5 194 Nics Peppy Blues 5469613 G 2010 Aint It The Blues Miss Dual Nic Huebl; Guenther Hentschel; Ines

Ranch Riding Futurity

1 177 MJ White Smoke 5611402 G 2014 Hot Smokin Chex Gallo Del Blanco Scharf; Julia

Ranch Riding Maturity

1 198 HK My Splendid Blaze 5290816 M 2010 FF Play My CD Docs Splendid Ebony Kohler; Heike Kohler; Heike
2 164 WB Milky Way 5300085 M 2010 CL Sierra Serenade Docs Robin Mccue Petersen; Christine Petersen; Christine
3 176 MJ Whizard Of Hearts 5398371 G 2011 Coeur D Wright Stuff Whizling Fancy Scharf; Julia Scharf; Julia
4 182 CL Scotch Bar Shine 5491408 S 2012 Just Gotta Shine Scotch In Dixie Laves; Volker Petersen; Christine
5 160 HVH Quinn Of Pep Ice 5463271 M 2012 TC Dun In Ice Bavarian Springmaid Kubetschek ZuchtgemeinschaftKubetschek Zuchtgemeinschaft
6 109 Pepolena Okie Top 5458136 G 2012 Brooks Peppy O Lena Okie Ashley Gueth; Hans Heinrich Reinz; Hannah

Hunter Under Saddle Futurity

1 100 CL Undressed 5556834 G 2013 Dont Dress Me CL Invitemyattitude Laves; Anna-Elisabeth Asmussen; Mareike
2 129 VS Machine 5559699 G 2013 VS Code Red Shes Simply Stylin Prevedel; Karin And RuggeroNitsche; Eva-Sophia
3 145 Rockin Wisely 5560337 M 2013 Investing Wisely Lady Of Revolution Kleine; Annerike-Tizia Kleine; Annerike-Tizia
4 119 HC Shes My Princess 5518495 M 2013 Investing Wisely Skippin In The Pines Rauch; Judith Machner; Amata Marleen
5 148 Code Red Summit 5646159 G 2014 VS Code Red RL Foxy Lady Prevedel; Karin And RuggeroBlockhus; Kim
6 105 Green I Will Be 5517838 M 2013 Green With Invy RR Invitation Forsue Jagfeld Quarter Horses Becker; Stefanie
7 193 BH Shesplashmetonite 5671351 M 2014 Nite Chip CH Sonnys Splash Voss; Katja Voss; Katja
8 130 WB Only Fifty Fifty 5707592 G 2015 Only Invitational Zippos Hot Krymsun Kuenstler; Maike Hundt; Ricarda

Hunter Under Saddle Maturity

1 199 Bandedo Dancer 5356701 G 2010 Hotroddin Invitation Jazz Band Dancin Cozzo; Cristina De Ruijter; Meinou
2 117 Dont Skip My Party 5520904 G 2012 Dont Skip Zip Hot Mahogany Middel; Michael Klahr; Charline



3 155 Twins The Bluestrick 5316135 M 2010 Aint It The Blues Special D Trick Grese; Petra Grese; Petra
4 158 Thegreengrasshopper 5432788 G 2011 Green With Invy Supergirl Just Fly Cotte; Nadine Larsen; Jule


